o, AMERICAN

PUBLICATION PSYCHIATRIC
PVT. LTD. ASSOCIATION
e PUBLISHING o

American Psychiatric Association Publishing Subscription Price List 2025
Currency US $

Vol. Frequency Pricing Tier* Online Only Online+Print

1 American Journal Of Psychiatry (The) 182-182 12
ISSN: 0002-953X

=

519.00 816.00
990.00 1,368.00
1,230.00 1,696.00
1,638.00 2,244.00
4,987.00 6,220.00
LICENSE
366.00 -
486.00 -
681.00 -
820.00 -
902.00 -
LICENSE
533.00 682.00
1,067.00 1,311.00
1,188.00 1,453.00
1,296.00 1,588.00
1,579.00 1,917.00

2 American Journal Of Psychotherapy 78-78 4
ISSN: 0002-9564

3 Focus 23-23 4
ISSN: 1541-4094

LICENSE
4 Journal Of Neuropsychiatry And Clinical Neurosciences 37-37 12 774.00 863.00
ISSN: 0895-0172 830.00 931.00
879.00 979.00

932.00 1,038.00
1,527.00 1,659.00
LICENSE
360.00 610.00
395.00 649.00
416.00 678.00
441.00 719.00
1,096.00 1,473.00
LICENSE
4,250.00 -
4,250.00 -
4,250.00 -
4,977.00 -
5,463.00 -
LICENSE
3,201.00 -
4,804.00 -
6,739.00 -
7,638.00 -
8,877.00 -
LICENSE

5 Psychiatric Services 76-76 12
ISSN: 1075-2730

6 DSM Legacy Collection - -

7 DSM-5 Library - --

AU, WNERPOODUDSDWNRPOODUDWONPRPOODUDDWONPRPOODUDDWONPRPOOUOUDDWONREROOGRWNDN




. AMERICAN
GLOBE
PUBLICATION PSYCHIATRIC
PVT. LTD. ASSOCIATION

PUBLISHING ’

American Psychiatric Association Publishing Subscription Price List 2025

Currency US $

Addiction Psychiatric Ebook Collection (12- Month
8 Subscription) - -- 457.00 -
610.00 -
733.00 -
847.00 -
911.00 -
LICENSE
1,370.00 -
1,830.00 -
2,200.00 -
2,541.00 -
2,734.00 -
LICENSE

9 Addiction Psychiatric Ebook Collection (Perpetual Access) - --

OV, WNEFE OOV WNER

Geriatric Psychiatry Ebook Collection (12- Month

10 Subscription) - -- 608.00 -
801.00 -
973.00 -
1,128.00 -
1,209.00 -

LICENSE
1,822.00 -
2,405.00 -
2,919.00 -
3,384.00 -
3,624.00 -

LICENSE

11 Geriatric Psychiatry Ebook Collection (Perpetual Access) - --

Ok, WNEROULELE WNBR

Child And Adolescent Psychiatry Ebook Collection (12-
12 Month Subscription) - -- 716.00 -
960.00 -
1,149.00 -
1,339.00 -
1,439.00 -

LICENSE

ok, WN B

Child And Adolescent Psychiatry Ebook Collection

13 (Perpetual Access) - -- 2,151.00 -
2,877.00 -
3,447.00 -
4,017.00 -
4,318.00 -

LICENSE
5,325.00 -
5,325.00 -
5,325.00 -
6,045.00 -
9,150.00 -

LICENSE

14 Psychiatry Legacy Collection - --

O A, WNEOODULPELE WNBRE




GLOBE AMERICAN

PUBLICATION PSYCHIATRIC
PVT. LTD. ASSOCIATION
International Subscription Agency pU BLISHING nd

American Psychiatric Association Publishing Subscription Price List 2025
Currency US $

Pricing Tier* Online Only Online+Print
3,645.00 -
5,069.00 -
7,149.00 -
8,606.00 -
9,498.00 -

LICENSE
4,051.00 -
5,375.00 -
7,511.00 -
9,662.00 -

11,046.00 -

LICENSE
1,064.00 -
1,409.00 -
1,968.00 -
2,373.00 -
2,619.00 -

LICENSE

=

15 Psychiatry Online Core - -

16 Psychiatry Online Premium - --

17 Psychotherapy Library - -

O A, WNERPODUPLWNEREROOUPLWN




AMERICAN

GLOBE
PUBLICATION PSYCHIATRIC
PVT. LTD. ASSOCIATION

tionl Subcripton Agen PUBLISHING =

American Psychiatric Association Publishing Subscription Price List 2025

Tier Definitions

Tier 1:

Tier 2:

Tier 3:

Tier 4:

Tier 5:

Tier 6:

ACADEMIC- Primary/Secondary School, MEDICAL- Private practice office, PUBLIC/NON-PROFIT- State or Public Library
serving under 80,000 population (onsite access only)

ACADEMIC - Small Associates/Community Colleges- upto 9,999 FTE (Single Site). MEDICAL - Small community hospital or
clinic not affiliated with medical school- up to 100 beds. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT - State or Public Library serving over 80,000
population (onsite access only), Independent Research Library, Small non-profit or govt. research laboratory- less than
100 employees. CORPORATE - Professional Society or industry trade association

ACADEMIC - Undergraduate college without medical school, Associates/Community College- over 10,000 FTE (Single
Site). MEDICAL - Mid-sized community hospital not affiliated with a medical school- up to 300 beds, Small teaching
hospital not affiliated with a medical school. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT - Mid-sized non-profit or government research
laboratory- 100-299 employees. CORPORATE - Small for-profit organization- less than 100 employees.

ACADEMIC - Doctoral/research institution without medical school- up to 9,999 FTE. MEDICAL - Medical or Osteopathic
School, Major teaching or research hospital not affiliated with a medical school - up to 300 beds, Specialized health
institution. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT - Large non-profit or government research laboratory- 300-499 employees. CORPORATE
- Mid-sized for-profit organization- 100-299 employees.

ACADEMIC - Doctoral/research institution without medical school- 10,000 to 24,999 FTE. MEDICAL - Doctoral/research
institution with 1 medical school or affiliated hospital- up to 24,999 FTE, Major teaching or research hospital affiliated

with a medical school- over 500 beds. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT - Large non-profit or government research laboratory- over
500 employees. CORPORATE - Large for-profit organization- 300-499 employees.

ACADEMIC - Community College (Multisite), Doctoral/research institution without medical school- over 25,000 FTE,
Online University. MEDICAL - Doctoral/research institution with 1 medical school or affiliated hospital- over 25,000 FTE,
Doctoral/research institution with 2 or more medical schools and/or affiliated hospitals, Hospital System or healthcare
network. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT - Government or National research institute, National government agency. CORPORATE -
Large for-profit organization- 500+ employees, Consortia or National site license, Library System.

Tier confirmation is required before quoting the prices.

For Tier 6 prices, email apa@globepub.com
Agency discount is 5%.

Prices are in effect from Jan 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025

For orders & queries, please contact;

GLOBE
PUBLICATION
PVT. LTD.

Subsc

Phone: 91-11-45055555

Email at: apa@globepub.com | Website: www.globepub.com
Exclusive Countries : India, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Nepal, Sri Lanka



