



Currency US \$

				Curren	cy US Ş
.NO. Title	Vol.	Frequency	Pricing Tier*	Online Only	Online+Print
1 American Journal Of Psychiatry (The)	182-182	12	1	519.00	816.00
ISSN: 0002-953X			2		1,368.00
			3	1,230.00	1,696.00
			4	1,638.00	2,244.00
			5	4,987.00	6,220.00
			6	LICE	NSE
2 American Journal Of Psychotherapy	78-78	4	1	366.00	-
ISSN: 0002-9564			2	486.00	-
			3	681.00	-
			4	820.00	-
			5	902.00	-
			6	LICE	NSE
3 Focus	23-23	4	1		682.00
ISSN: 1541-4094			2	1,067.00	1,311.00
			3	•	1,453.00
			4	1,296.00	1,588.00
			5	1,579.00	1,917.00
			6		NSE
4 Journal Of Neuropsychiatry And Clinica	l Neurosciences 37-37	12	1	774.00	863.00
ISSN: 0895-0172			2		931.00
			3		979.00
			4	932.00	1,038.00
			5	1,527.00	1,659.00
			6		NSE
5 Psychiatric Services	76-76	12	1	360.00	610.00
ISSN: 1075-2730			2	395.00	649.00
			3	416.00	678.00
			4	441.00	719.00
			5	1,096.00	1,473.00
			6	LICE	NSE
6 DSM Legacy Collection			1	4,250.00	-
			2	4,250.00	-
			3	4,250.00	-
			4	4,977.00	-
			5	5,463.00	-
			6	LICE	NSE
7 DSM-5 Library			1	3,201.00	-
			2	•	-
			3	-,	-
			4	,	-
			5	8,877.00	-
			6	LICE	NSE





Currency US \$

			Curren			
S.NO. Title	Vol.	Frequency I	Pricing Tier*	Online Only	Online+Print	
Addiction Psychiatric Ebook Collection (12- Month						
8 Subscription)			1	457.00	-	
			2	610.00	-	
			3	733.00	-	
			4	847.00	-	
			5	911.00	-	
			6	LICE	NSE	
9 Addiction Psychiatric Ebook Collection (Perpetual Access)			1	1,370.00	-	
			2	1,830.00	-	
			3	2,200.00	-	
			4	2,541.00	-	
			5	2,734.00	-	
0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			6	LICE	NSE	
Geriatric Psychiatry Ebook Collection (12- Month			1	608.00		
10 Subscription)			1	801.00	-	
			3	973.00	-	
			4	1,128.00	-	
			5	1,128.00	-	
			6	1,209.00 LICEI	NICE -	
11 Geriatric Psychiatry Ebook Collection (Perpetual Access)			1	1,822.00	- -	
11 deflatific r sychiatry Ebook Collection (r er petual Access)			2	2,405.00	_	
			3	2,919.00	_	
			4	3,384.00	_	
			5	3,624.00	_	
			6	LICE	NSF	
Child And Adolescent Psychiatry Ebook Collection (12-			· ·	2.02.	102	
12 Month Subscription)			1	716.00	-	
			2	960.00	-	
			3	1,149.00	-	
			4	1,339.00	-	
			5	1,439.00	-	
			6	LICE	NSE	
Child And Adolescent Psychiatry Ebook Collection						
13 (Perpetual Access)			1	2,151.00	-	
			2	2,877.00	-	
			3	3,447.00	-	
			4	4,017.00	-	
			5	4,318.00	-	
			6	LICE	NSE	
14 Psychiatry Legacy Collection			1	5,325.00	-	
			2	5,325.00	-	
			3	5,325.00	-	
			4	6,045.00	-	
			5	9,150.00	-	
			6	LICEI	NSE	





Currency US \$

					Curren	.,
S.NO.	Title	Vol.	Frequency	Pricing Tier*	Online Only	Online+Print
15 Psychiatry Onlin	e Core			1	3,645.00	-
				2	5,069.00	-
				3	7,149.00	-
				4	8,606.00	-
				5	9,498.00	-
				6	LICE	NSE
16 Psychiatry Onlin	e Premium			1	4,051.00	-
				2	5,375.00	-
				3	7,511.00	-
				4	9,662.00	-
				5	11,046.00	-
				6	LICE	NSE
17 Psychotherapy L	ibrary			1	1,064.00	-
				2	1,409.00	-
				3	1,968.00	-
				4	2,373.00	-
				5	2,619.00	-
				6	LICE	NSE





Tier Definitions

- <u>Tier 1:</u> ACADEMIC- Primary/Secondary School, MEDICAL- Private practice office, PUBLIC/NON-PROFIT- State or Public Library serving under 80,000 population (onsite access only)
- Tier 2: ACADEMIC Small Associates/Community Colleges- upto 9,999 FTE (Single Site). MEDICAL Small community hospital or clinic not affiliated with medical school- up to 100 beds. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT State or Public Library serving over 80,000 population (onsite access only), Independent Research Library, Small non-profit or govt. research laboratory- less than 100 employees. CORPORATE Professional Society or industry trade association
- Tier 3: ACADEMIC Undergraduate college without medical school, Associates/Community College- over 10,000 FTE (Single Site). MEDICAL Mid-sized community hospital not affiliated with a medical school- up to 300 beds, Small teaching hospital not affiliated with a medical school. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT Mid-sized non-profit or government research laboratory- 100-299 employees. CORPORATE Small for-profit organization- less than 100 employees.
- Tier 4: ACADEMIC Doctoral/research institution without medical school- up to 9,999 FTE. MEDICAL Medical or Osteopathic School, Major teaching or research hospital not affiliated with a medical school up to 300 beds, Specialized health institution. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT Large non-profit or government research laboratory- 300-499 employees. CORPORATE Mid-sized for-profit organization- 100-299 employees.
- Tier 5: ACADEMIC Doctoral/research institution without medical school- 10,000 to 24,999 FTE. MEDICAL Doctoral/research institution with 1 medical school or affiliated hospital- up to 24,999 FTE, Major teaching or research hospital affiliated with a medical school- over 500 beds. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT Large non-profit or government research laboratory- over 500 employees. CORPORATE Large for-profit organization- 300-499 employees.
- Tier 6: ACADEMIC Community College (Multisite), Doctoral/research institution without medical school- over 25,000 FTE,
 Online University. MEDICAL Doctoral/research institution with 1 medical school or affiliated hospital- over 25,000 FTE,
 Doctoral/research institution with 2 or more medical schools and/or affiliated hospitals, Hospital System or healthcare
 network. PUBLIC/NONPROFIT Government or National research institute, National government agency. CORPORATE Large for-profit organization- 500+ employees, Consortia or National site license, Library System.

NOTES:

- Tier confirmation is required before quoting the prices.
- For Tier 6 prices, email <u>apa@globepub.com</u>
- Agency discount is 5%.

Prices are in effect from Jan 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025

For orders & queries, please contact;



Phone: 91-11-45055555

Email at: apa@globepub.com | Website: www.globepub.com | Exclusive Countries: India, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Nepal, Sri Lanka